9:00-9:15

9:15-9:30

9:30-10:15

10:15-10:30

10:30-11:00

11:00-11:30

11:30-12:00

12:00-12:30

NCATP GRANT ADVISORY COUNCIL
DVRS Large Conference Room
805 Ruggles Drive
Haywood Building
" Raleigh, NC 27606
January 24, 2020

AGENDA

Call to Order Keith Greenarch
- Introductions
o Updates to Member/ex-officio member lists
o Dates for Next Meeting:
»  April 24™: DVRS Conf Room
= July 24" TBA
= Reminder: AT EXPO — October 16, 2020

Program updates/announcements Everyone
DAAS Housing Services Stacy Hurley
Housing Program Consultant
Break
Federal Report Tammy Koger
Sonya Clark
AT Reuse/Emergency Prep Kits Frank Harden
Director’s Update Tammy Koger
- New Staff- Marissa Cowan, Kendal Raysor
- Office Space

o Raleigh Center

o Raleigh Admin

o Greensboro
DHHS Article — Sarah (intern)
People Focus Dept Award and Governor’s Award
Projects:

o City of Raleigh Accommodation committee

o State’s Accommodation committee

o Return to Work Summit- MetLife

o SAS visit

o Veterans and Wounded Warrior Transition Teams
o Emergency Prep Kits

o AT Reuse Workgroup

o Aging Kits
AT Expo and Sonya Clark

Stephen E. Sallee Awards Frank Harden



